
28°: 

718644 
7186445 
718649 
718663 
718786 
718824 
718845 
718857 
718859 
718960 
719051 
719052 
719077 
719096 

719096 
719115 
719116 
719120 
7i91P1 
719150 
719271 
719279 
719390 
719395 
719396 
719420 
FI9441 
719474 
FI94GTS 
719518 
71i9531 
719598 
719680 
719683 
7194686 
719703 
719716 
FLI971L7 
719717 
7197@1 
7197eA1 
719724 
719724 
719727 
719736 
719739 
719751 
F1I97355 
719781 
7198e3 
719838 
719925 
719933 
719934 
719935 
719942 
719944 
719954 
719972 
719984 
719985 
719985 
720033 
720036 
720069 
720075 
720078 
720079 
720083 
720105 
720108 
720109 
720114 
720117 
720141 
7RO14SG 
720161 
720167 
720199 
720204 
720222 
720250 
720281 E 

MONDAY, JULY 28, 1997, CONTINUED 

ANDREWS, AARON 
ANDREWS, AARON 
DUBOSE, SEAN 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
DICK, ROBERT N 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC 
GRAINGER WW INC 
GRAINGER WW INC 
OFFICE DEPOT INC 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
CREED COMPANY 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
WEST INFORMATION 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
L & R MUFFLER CENTER 
JOHNSON, CYNTHIA L 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
FORREST SHOEMAKER 
LOCKE SUPPLY CO 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
MARY'S FASHION CARPETS, 
COMPUSA INC 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
BRINK R. R. LOCKING 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
PRIME EQUIPMENT 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
ELDER PAINT & WALLPAPER 
AMERICAN EXPRESS CO 
COMPETITION ELECTRONICS, 
IRBY STUART C CO 
WESCO 
CORLEY, DENISE 
HAHN, VINSON 
BAR-PLATE 
GRAINGER WW INC 
RUDD, BUCK A 
ROTO ROOTER 
RESOURCENET INTERNATIONAL 
ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 

TRAVEL - 278.32 
TRAVEL 205.80 
TRAVEL 174.44 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 429.99 
SERVICES 39.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES | 930.00 
SERVICES 1,101.60 
SERVICES 17,023.87 
SERVICES 266.84 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 62.50 
TRAVEL 702.34 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 263.00 
SERVICES 999.43 
SERVICES 9,829.43 
SERVICES 4,670.25 
SERVICES 998.14 
SERVICES 495.92 
SERVICES 298.37 
SERVICES 346.88 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 5,065.52 
SERVICES 108.00 
SERVICES 570.00 
SERVICES 12.25 
SERVICES 33.20 
SERVICES 323.71 
SERVICES 53.24 
SERVICES 124.70 
SERVICES 63.97 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 539.00 
SERVICES/SUPPL IES 422.91 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 539.00 
SERVICES 103.00 
SERVICES 18.86 
SERVICES 1,360.80 
SERVICES 168.00 
SERVICES 274.54 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 6,940.00 
SERVICES 455.00 
SERVICES 171.58 
SERVICES 209.58 
SERVICES 50.15 
SERVICES 87.98 
SERVICES 15.26 
SERVICES 1,548.48 
SERVICES 794.60 
SERVICES 190.40 
SERVICES 437.80 
SERVICES 649.06 
SERVICES 244.66 
SERVICES 570.05 
BENEFITS 4,446.54 
SERVICES 15.16 
SERVICES 305.80 
SERVICES 500.00 
SERVICES 550.00 
SERVICES 201.50 
SERVICES 104.17 
SERVICES 175.00 
SERVICES 133.64 
SERVICES 1,292.39 
SERVICES 312.00 
SERVICES 828.00 
SERVICES 84.72 
SERVICES 251.14 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 387.00 
SERVICES 338.00 
SERVICES 92.60 
SERVICES 70.99 
SERVICES 5,615.49 
SERVICES 136.45 
SERVICES 293.11 
SERVICES 50.92 
SERVICES 249.75 
SERVICES 499.50 
SERVICES 171.89 
SERVICES 68.76 
SERVICES 139.20 
SERVICES 111.50 
SERVICES 294.00 
SERVICES 9.30 
SERVICES 519.65 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,982.83 
SERVICES 250.00 


