MONDAY, JULY 28, 1997, CONTINUED

718644	ANDRELIC AARON	TDAUEL	220 20
718645	ANDREWS, AARON ANDREWS, AARON	TRAVEL	278.32
718649	DUBOSE, SEAN	TRAVEL TRAVEL	205.80
718663	OFFICE DEPOT INC		174.44
718786	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	429.99
718824		SERVICES	39.00
	OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	930.00
718845	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	1,101.60
718857	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	17,023.87
718859	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	266.84
718960	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	62.50
719051	DICK, ROBERT N	TRAVEL	702.34
719052	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	263.00
719077	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	SERVICES	999.43
719096	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	9,829.43
719096	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	4,670.25
719115	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	SERVICES	998.14
719116	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SERVICES	495.92
719120	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	298.37
719121	STOREY WRECKER SERVICE	SERVICES	346.88
719150	D & K WHOLESALE DRUG	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,065.52
719271	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	108.00
719279	HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC	SERVICES	570.00
719390	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	12.25
719395	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	33.20
719396	LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	323.71
719420	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	53.24
719441	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	124.70
719474	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SERVICES	
719475			63.97
719518	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	539.00
	CREED COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	422.91
719531	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	539.00
719598	WEST INFORMATION	SERVICES	103.00
719680	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	18.86
719683	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	1,360.80
719686	L & R MUFFLER CENTER	SERVICES	148.00
719703	JOHNSON, CYNTHIA L	SERVICES	274.54
719716	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6,940.00
719717	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	455.00
719717	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	171.58
719721	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	209.58
719721	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	50.15
719724	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	87.98
719724	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	15.26
719727	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,548.48
719736	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	SERVICES	794.60
719739	LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	190.40
719751	LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICES	437.80
719755	FORREST SHOEMAKER	SERVICES	649.06
719781	LOCKE SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	264.66
717823	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	570.05
719838	OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	BENEFITS	
719925			4,446.54
719933	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	15.16
	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	305.80
719934	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	500.00
719935	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	550.00
719942	BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	201.50
719944	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	104.17
719954	MARY'S FASHION CARPETS,	SERVICES	175.00
719972	COMPUSA INC	SERVICES	133.64
719984	BESCO GRAPHIC	SERVICES	1,292.39
719985	DATAPLEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	312.00
719985	DATAPLEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	828.00
720033	BRINK R. R. LOCKING	SERVICES	84.72
720036	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES	251.14
720069	PRIME EQUIPMENT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	387.00
720075	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	338.00
720078	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	92.60
720079	ELDER PAINT & WALLPAPER	SERVICES	70.99
720083	AMERICAN EXPRESS CO	SERVICES	5,615.69
720105	COMPETITION ELECTRONICS.	SERVICES	136.45
720108	IRBY STUART C CO	SERVICES	293.11
720109	WESCO	SERVICES	50.92
720114	CORLEY, DENISE	SERVICES	249.75
720117	HAHN, VINSON	SERVICES	499.50
720141	BAR-PLATE	SERVICES	171.89
720146	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	68.76
720161	RUDD, BUCK A	SERVICES	139.20
720167	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	111.50
720197	RESOURCENET INTERNATIONAL		
		SERVICES	294.00
720204 720222	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	9.30
720222	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	519.65
720250	D & K WHOLESALE DRUG	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,982.83
720281 E	TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC	SERVICES	250.00